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1

2

3

5

Registered Quarter Horse yearling, 2-yr-old and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Algee, Wren

Hussey, Hanna

Carwile, Bailey

Huddleston, Aubrey

Carpenter, Noah

Vickers, Gracie

Lachaussee, Chloe

Jackson, Emmie

Holly, Emma

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Korbe, Kyrstin

Burris, Lilly

Hussey, Hanna

Dye, Tristan

Nail, Johnna

Lewis, Riley

Hussey, Hanna

Carwile, Bailey

Garrett, Hunter

Alford, Madison

Bostic, Deanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Maxey, Keira

Johnson, Camryn

Greene, Sierra

Algee, Wren

Sweet, Cori

Galey, Emilly

Simpson

Lee

Montgomery

Pontotoc

Lee

Chickasaw

Lamar

Walthall

Rankin

Montgomery

Lamar

Tate

Lee

Lee

Rankin

Stone

Lee

Montgomery

Lee

Neshoba

Rankin

George

Pontotoc

Walthall

Lamar

Simpson

George

Leflore

 - Adels Top Secret

 - What AN Affection

 - Taps  Seven L Legacy

 - KM Sudden Lil Zip

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Kings Roho Fancy

 - NESTEAS LAST DROP (DOLI)

 - La Belle Joie (Belle)

 - Minnicks Kit

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Lucky's Noble Dolly

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Teddy's Heart

 - Hes For Certain

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - Red White N Radical

 - George W I Am

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Oddessys Cool N Sweet

 - Big N Vestment

 - UPPIN THE ANTE

 - Chips In My Paint

 - LS Jo Go Win

 - Smoke Em Del Rancho

-

-

-

-

99

413

284

395

422

371

268

1

35

280

265

290

411

357

66

238

408

211

427

209

10

242

444

103

261

97

244

312

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

9

4

12
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6

7

8

9

Grade Western (over 52 in) mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

Algee, Wren

Walley, Maggie

Holcomb, Tessa

Thornton, August

Fales, Sydney

O'Conner, Alena

Meeks, Tredell

Gill, John

English, Nia

Farmer, Maggie

Sones, Lizzy

Welch, Makayla

Bentz, Lydia

Price, Kolton

Harrison, Karley

Loper, Toree

Baker, Mikiah

Gay, Josie

Flanagan, skyler

Abrams, Shelby

Holcomb, Tessa

Howell, Kristen

Howell, Colton

Robertson, Kaitlyn

Padgett, Callie

Penton, Hanna

Homrighausen, Caitlin

ORR, TAMA

Reese, Madalyn

Blanton, Olivia

Algee, Wren

Lofton, Hunter

Brooks, Kendra

Simpson

Perry

Stone

Hinds

Walthall

Tate

Holmes

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Leflore

Pearl River

Hinds

Stone

Hinds

Union

Stone

Holmes

Lamar

Leflore

Chickasaw

Stone

Tishomingo

Holmes

Leflore

George

Pearl River

Leflore

Jackson

Lafayette

Clay

Simpson

Rankin

Washington

 - Audi

 - Missy

 - Barretta

 - Strawberry Wine

 - Starlight

 - Lily

 - Daisy

 - Mhoon

 - Momma

 - Delta

 - Hershey

 - Rose Gold

 - Lady

 - Bella

 - Cybil

 - Dreamer

 - Sunny

 - Bandit

 - Ruger

 - Midas

 - Sullie

 - Ace

 - Frosty

 - Lynyrd Skynyrd

 - Rowdy

 - Levi

 - Junior

 - "SMOKEY" Cupids Smoking Arrow

 - Merlin

 - GSR Ready For Roses

 - DQ Sheza Ace Storm

 - I AM REDEEMED

 - Miss Rookie By Jet

-

-

-

-

94

153

251

73

8

296

318

381

190

222

131

53

236

83

448

143

324

255

289

473

250

394

335

220

102

130

331

137

338

352

100

4

337

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

14

5

16

4
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10

11

12

13

Registered Paint geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds mares (no ponies), 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds geldings (no ponies), 8 - 18

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Cothern, Ty

Holly, Emma

Hobgood, Victoria

Repult, Jace

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Hobgood, Abigail

Mayhall, Alyssa

Padgett, Bella

Fales, Sydney

Edmondson, Jackson

Garrett, Hunter

Holcomb, Ashlyn

Hussey, Hanna

O'Conner, Alena

White, James

Thornton, August

Barnett, Braeden

Holly, Emma

Howell, Kristen

Rice, Kaylee

Brooks, Bentley

Rankin

Rankin

Pearl River

Lee

Rankin

Pearl River

George

Lafayette

Walthall

Jasper

Lee

Itawamba

Lee

Tate

Forrest

Hinds

Lawrence

Rankin

Tishomingo

Leflore

Jasper

 - Wrapt in Zippo

 - Itsa Passion

 - Rios Strait From Top

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - Cutie Pie

 - Dragonsmeade Eclipse

 - Daisy

 - Magnolia Ridge Babydoll

 - Cheyenne

 - Mini Wonder's Morning Glory

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - Legs

 - Rosita

 - Six Gun Bolero Compadres Esper

 - Moon Dancer

 - Bella

 - Sugar Legs

 - Cookie

-

-

-

-

13

34

193

433

25

191

169

451

7

148

430

344

410

298

241

74

104

32

393

326

195

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

3

1

15
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14

15

16

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Garrett, Hunter

Hussey, Hanna

Repult, Mary Carver

Barnett, Braeden

Burris, Lilly

Thomas, Lili

Jones, Allyson

Barnett, Drew

Hatton, Elle

Brooks, Bentley

McCardle, Levi

Galey, Emilly

Cooley, Sarah

Miller, Kara

Howell, Kristen

Thomas, Lili

Mayhall, Alyssa

Allman, Mary Claire

Garrett, Hunter

Cooley, Sarah

Repult, Mary Carver

Williams, Davi Jo

Hay, Nina

DeGeorge, Olivia

Driskill, Fayth

Martinek, C. J.

Fleming, Haley

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lawrence

Tate

Lee

Greene

Lawrence

Tate

Jasper

Jasper

Leflore

Tate

Pontotoc

Tishomingo

Lee

George

Montgomery

Lee

Tate

Lee

Lee

Lauderdale

Lamar

Lee

Washington

Montgomery

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Storm

 - Print

 - Aloha Acres Victory in the Lit

 - Bit Bit

 - Bullet

 - What

 - Lucky Four Impressive Montery

 - Micah

 - Sampson

 - Snoopy

 - Mr. McDreamy

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Dixie

 - Indy

 - Juicy Couture

 - Candy

 - Hansel

 - BB King

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Little Man

 - Drifter

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

-

-

-

429

407

432

58

285

354

185

56

306

194

197

313

303

399

392

424

168

274

428

304

401

400

150

252

415

297

213

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

6

9
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17

18

19

20

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Barnett, Hayden

Penton, Hanna

Edmondson, Jackson

Thompson, Molly

White, James

Holly, Emma

Thompson, Atley

Strickland, Peyton

Polk, Sarah

Kurts, Wyatt

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Molly

Weldon, River

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Miller, Devin

Davis, Josey

Harris, Karlee

Knippers, Allayna

Thompson, Ezra

McDaniel, Randon

Holly, Emma

Allman, Mary Claire

Weldon, River

Yates, Zoey

Cooley, Gabriella

Seals, Stephanie

Calhoun

Pearl River

Jasper

Oktibbeha

Forrest

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Newton

Rankin

Bolivar

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Lafayette

Montgomery

Lamar

Pearl River

Lafayette

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Union

Rankin

Montgomery

Lafayette

Jackson

Tate

Stone

 - Buttercup

 - Princess

 - Fancy Nancy

 - Poppy

 - Lickety Split

 - Nelly

 - Honey Bear

 - IMA Beauty Queen

 - Idaclaire

 - Molly

 - Buttercup

 - Black Beauty

 - Prissy

 - Sundance

 - Comanche

 - Shadow

 - Koko

 - Skippy

 - Jethro

 - Trip

 - Buddy

 - Chester

 - Yogi

 - Tucker

 - Hawkeye

 - Scout

-

-

-

-

364

127

149

465

240

33

470

162

26

346

468

464

453

279

93

114

447

116

461

385

31

275

455

145

299

239

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

6

6

7
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21

22

23

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Showmanship, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

Huddleston, Aubrey

Padgett, Callie

Davis, Josey

Thompson, Molly

Locke, Adyson

Carruth, Jaymee

Maxey, Keira

Holmes, Addyson

Weldon, River

Jackson, Emmie

White, Rylee

Beckwith, Joeley

Gillespie, Allie

Ford, Kaylee

Blanton, Olivia

Bostic, Deanna

Ware, Katy Kendell

Thompson, Atley

Polk, Sarah

Robertson, Kaitlyn

Korbe, Kyrstin

Carpenter, Noah

Johnson, Camryn

Dye, Tristan

Homrighausen, Ambrel

Rice, Kaylee

Fleming, Haley

Pontotoc

George

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Lincoln

Newton

Pontotoc

Walthall

Lafayette

Walthall

Covington

Montgomery

Lee

Tate

Clay

Rankin

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Leflore

Lamar

Lee

Walthall

Lee

Leflore

Leflore

Montgomery

 - KM Sudden Lil Zip

 - Rowdy

 - Shadow

 - Poppy

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Ransom Secret

 - Oddessys Cool N Sweet

 - Diego

 - Yogi

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Neatsy CT Lena

 - Dixie

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - GSR Ready For Roses

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Midnight

 - Buttercup

 - Idaclaire

 - Lynyrd Skynyrd

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Big N Vestment

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Sadie

 - Teddy Bear

 - Magnum

-

-

-

395

102

114

465

14

166

444

134

455

3

199

276

423

349

352

10

281

468

26

220

265

422

103

357

319

320

214

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

10

7
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24

25

26

27

28

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Padded Saddle and Gaited Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait), 
exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Hussey, Hanna

Ross, McAuley

Alford, Madison

Lansdown, Sophie

Garrett, Hunter

Carwile, Bailey

Burris, Lilly

Homrighausen, Caitlin

Driskill, Fayth

Mayhall, Alyssa

Miller, Kara

Parchman, Amelia

Duthu, Abigail

Allman, Mary Claire

Garrett, Hunter

Howell, Kristen

Williams, Davi Jo

Cooley, Sarah

Hussey, Hanna

Hay, Nina

Repult, Mary Carver

Fleming, Haley

Myers, Emilee

Driskill, Fayth

Myers, Emilee

Cooper, Dalton

Miller, Kara

Mayhall, Alyssa

DeGeorge, Olivia

Duthu, Abigail

Lachaussee, Chloe

Lee

Madison

Neshoba

George

Lee

Montgomery

Tate

Leflore

Lee

George

Pontotoc

Lee

Washington

Montgomery

Lee

Tishomingo

Lee

Tate

Lee

Lauderdale

Lee

Montgomery

Leflore

Lee

Leflore

Prentiss

Pontotoc

George

Lamar

Washington

Lamar

 - Hes For Certain

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - George W I Am

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Red White N Radical

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Junior

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Juicy Couture

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Blacky

 - Rambler

 - Candy

 - Hansel

 - Dixie

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Wilson

 - Little Man

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

 - Prime's Jump Jiven

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Batman

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Juicy Couture

 - Drifter

 - Rambler

 - Toro

-

-

-

-

-

408

90

209

242

427

211

287

331

415

168

399

359

224

274

428

392

400

303

409

150

401

213

291

415

292

476

399

168

252

224

270

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

6

8

1

8
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29

30

31

33

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 
18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Garrett, Hunter

Cooley, Sarah

Howell, Kristen

Williams, Davi Jo

Hussey, Hanna

Hay, Nina

Starling, Harlee-Shyanne

Fleming, Haley

Driskill, Fayth

Cooper, Dalton

Alberson, Colton

Myers, Emilee

Mayhall, Alyssa

Cooley, Sarah

Garrett, Hunter

Howell, Kristen

Williams, Davi Jo

Estes, Lana

Starling, Harlee-Shyanne

Fleming, Haley

Driskill, Fayth

Lachaussee, Chloe

Miller, Kara

Mayhall, Alyssa

DeGeorge, Olivia

Parchman, Amelia

Allman, Mary Claire

Duthu, Abigail

Martinek, C. J.

Myers, Emilee

Lee

Tate

Tishomingo

Lee

Lee

Lauderdale

Prentiss

Montgomery

Lee

Prentiss

Tippah

Leflore

George

Tate

Lee

Tishomingo

Lee

Union

Prentiss

Montgomery

Lee

Lamar

Pontotoc

George

Lamar

Lee

Montgomery

Washington

Washington

Leflore

 - Hansel

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Dixie

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Wilson

 - Little Man

 - Diamond

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Batman

 - Blue Storm

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Juicy Couture

 - BB King

 - Hansel

 - Dixie

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Jake

 - Diamond

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Toro

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Juicy Couture

 - Drifter

 - Blacky

 - Candy

 - Rambler

 - Steal Vengeance

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

-

-

-

-

428

303

392

400

409

150

475

213

415

476

472

292

168

304

428

392

400

450

475

213

415

270

399

168

252

359

274

224

297

292

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

5

7

10
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34

35

36

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Cooley, Sarah

Thomas, Lili

Repult, Mary Carver

Howell, Kristen

Williams, Davi Jo

Fleming, Haley

Estes, Lana

Mayhall, Alyssa

Garrett, Hunter

Driskill, Fayth

Howell, Kristen

Thomas, Lili

Williams, Davi Jo

Fleming, Haley

Estes, Lana

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Molly

Harris, Karlee

Weldon, River

Strickland, Peyton

Yates, Zoey

Lee

Lee

Tate

Lee

Lee

Tishomingo

Lee

Montgomery

Union

George

Lee

Lee

Tishomingo

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Union

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Lafayette

Lafayette

Newton

Jackson

 - Wilson

 - Hansel

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Indy

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Dixie

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

 - Jake

 - Juicy Couture

 - Hansel

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Indy

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Broken Arrow's Apache Chief

 - Jake

 - Buttercup

 - Poppy

 - Koko

 - Yogi

 - IMA Beauty Queen

 - Tucker

-

-

-

409

428

303

424

401

392

400

213

450

168

428

415

392

424

400

213

450

468

465

447

455

162

145

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

10

7
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38

39

40

41

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

Huddleston, Aubrey

Davis, Josey

Nail, Johnna

Repult, Jace

Brooks, Kendra

Cothern, Ty

Knippers, Allayna

Welch, Makayla

Davidson, Kimberly

Singleton, Rachel

Lee, Abigail

Maxey, Keira

Locke, Adyson

Carruth, Jaymee

Jackson, Emmie

Knippers, Allegra

Rainey, Riley

Bostic, Deanna

Gillespie, Allie

Algee, Wren

Blanton, Olivia

Ford, Kaylee

Robertson, Kaitlyn

Farmer, Maggie

Korbe, Kyrstin

Price, Kolton

Carpenter, Noah

Greene, Sierra

Johnson, Camryn

Dye, Tristan

Fleming, Haley

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Rankin

Lee

Washington

Rankin

Walthall

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Pontotoc

Lincoln

Newton

Walthall

Walthall

Montgomery

Rankin

Lee

Simpson

Clay

Tate

Leflore

Leflore

Lamar

Hinds

Lee

Lamar

Walthall

Lee

Montgomery

 - Electric Footwork

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Sugar

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Miss Rookie By Jet

 - Wrapt in Zippo

 - Red Hot Super Star

 - Rose Gold

 - Chief

 - Black Beauty

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

 - Oddessys Cool N Sweet

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Ransom Secret

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Carol

 - Mucho

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Chips In My Paint

 - GSR Ready For Roses

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - Lynyrd Skynyrd

 - Delta

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Bella

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - UPPIN THE ANTE

 - Big N Vestment

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Belle

-

-

-

-

396

115

64

433

337

13

111

53

82

54

87

444

14

166

3

105

278

10

423

97

352

349

220

222

265

83

422

261

103

357

212

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

13

5

9

5
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42

43

44

45

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Hussey, Hanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Alford, Madison

Burris, Lilly

Garrett, Hunter

Sweet, Cori

Thompson, Myra

Meyers, Tyler

Huddleston, Aubrey

Davis, Josey

Nail, Johnna

Repult, Jace

Knippers, Allayna

Maxey, Keira

Algee, Wren

Thompson, Atley

Bostic, Deanna

Ford, Kaylee

Locke, Adyson

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Price, Kolton

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Jackson, Emmie

Farmer, Maggie

Lee

George

Neshoba

Tate

Lee

George

Oktibbeha

Tate

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Rankin

Lee

Walthall

Pontotoc

Simpson

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Tate

Lincoln

George

Lee

Hinds

Montgomery

Walthall

Leflore

 - Hes For Certain

 - Krymson N Blue

 - George W I Am

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Red White N Radical

 - LS Jo Go Win

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Holly

 - Electric Footwork

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Sugar

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Red Hot Super Star

 - Oddessys Cool N Sweet

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Buttercup

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Bella

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Delta

-

-

-

-

408

242

209

287

427

244

467

308

396

115

64

433

111

444

97

468

10

349

14

169

423

83

280

3

222

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

5

6

11
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46

47

48

49

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Johnson, Camryn

Lansdown, Sophie

Carwile, Bailey

Alford, Madison

Carpenter, Noah

Burris, Lilly

Thomas, Lili

Homrighausen, Caitlin

Sanders, Audrey

Estes, Lana

Howell, Kristen

Barnett, Braeden

Hussey, Hanna

Burris, Lilly

O'Conner, Alena

Garrett, Hunter

Holcomb, Ashlyn

Thornton, August

Repult, Jace

Davis, Josey

Repult, Jace

Thompson, Atley

Bostic, Deanna

Algee, Wren

Korbe, Kyrstin

Ford, Kaylee

Gillespie, Allie

Madison

Lee

Walthall

George

Montgomery

Neshoba

Lee

Tate

Lee

Leflore

Lamar

Union

Tishomingo

Lawrence

Lee

Tate

Tate

Lee

Itawamba

Hinds

Lee

Pearl River

Lee

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Simpson

Lamar

Tate

Lee

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Hes For Certain

 - Big N Vestment

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - George W I Am

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Smoke

 - Junior

 - Smokey

 - Stormy

 - Bella

 - Lucky Four Impressive Montery

 - Storm

 - Bit Bit

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Cheyenne

 - Rhinestone

 - Wilbur

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Buttercup

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Chips In My Paint

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - Codys Sundee Delight

-

-

-

-

90

408

103

242

211

209

422

287

425

331

259

449

393

55

407

285

298

429

344

72

402

115

433

468

10

97

265

349

423

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

13

20

4

6
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50

51

52

53

54

55

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Special Needs Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Reining, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Reining, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

Ross, McAuley

Carpenter, Noah

Lansdown, Sophie

Hussey, Hanna

Alford, Madison

Johnson, Camryn

Garrett, Hunter

Kurts, Wyatt

Havard, Katie

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Carwile, Bailey

Crowsey, Sarah

Meyers, Tyler

Carpenter, Noah

Johnson, Camryn

Fales, Sydney

Singleton, Rachel

Knippers, Allayna

Davidson, Kimberly

Lee, Abigail

Welch, Makayla

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Molly

Allman, Mary Claire

Strickland, Peyton

Madison

Lee

George

Lee

Neshoba

Walthall

Lee

Bolivar

George

Montgomery

Montgomery

Lamar

Tate

Lee

Walthall

Walthall

Hinds

Walthall

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Newton

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Hes For Certain

 - George W I Am

 - Big N Vestment

 - Red White N Radical

 - Molly

 - Pepos Brown Nita

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - Hobo

 - Holly

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Big N Vestment

 - Starlight

 - Black Beauty

 - Ritz

 - Chief

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

 - Rose Gold

 - Buttercup

 - Poppy

 - Chester

 - IMA Beauty Queen

-

-

-

-

-

-

90

422

242

408

209

103

427

346

243

280

211

141

308

422

103

8

54

67

82

87

53

468

465

275

162

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

1

4

7

5

4
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56

57

58

59

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Jackson, Emmie

Carruth, Jaymee

Chumney, Lillianna

Driskill, Fayth

Lachaussee, Chloe

Knippers, Allegra

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Bostic, Deanna

Ford, Kaylee

Gillespie, Allie

Algee, Wren

Mayhall, Alyssa

Korbe, Kyrstin

Greene, Sierra

Dye, Tristan

Fales, Sydney

Crowsey, Sarah

Hawkins, Riley

Thomas, Lili

Fleming, Haley

Johnston, Elizabeth

Rice, Kaylee

Sanders, Audrey

Ross, McAuley

Lansdown, Sophie

Hussey, Hanna

Sweet, Cori

Baldwin, Bonnie

Stallings, Sydney

Hunn, Danielle

Bennett, Madelyn

Montgomery

Walthall

Newton

Lee

Lee

Lamar

Walthall

Rankin

Rankin

Tate

Lee

Simpson

George

Lamar

Lamar

Lee

Walthall

Lamar

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Jackson

Leflore

Lamar

Madison

George

Lee

George

Lee

Madison

Jackson

Madison

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Ransom Secret

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Solo

 - NESTEAS LAST DROP (DOLI)

 - Ritz

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Champagne Only

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - LET THE GOOD TIMES GLOW

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Starlight

 - Hobo

 - Bama

 - Smoke

 - Belle

 - Precious

 - Pepper

 - Smokey

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Hes For Certain

 - LS Jo Go Win

 - Frodo

 - Nala

 - Quel le Reve

 - Pilot

-

-

-

-

280

3

166

405

416

268

112

25

10

349

423

97

170

265

262

357

8

141

434

425

212

146

325

259

90

242

408

244

421

91

135

79

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

6

10

9
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60

61

62

63

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Singleton, Rachel

Davidson, Kimberly

Knippers, Allayna

Welch, Makayla

Thompson, Atley

Ford, Kaylee

Carruth, Jaymee

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Algee, Wren

Chumney, Lillianna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Knippers, Allegra

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Greene, Sierra

Sweet, Cori

Hawkins, Riley

Crowsey, Sarah

Garrett, Hunter

Estes, Lana

Barnett, Braeden

Howell, Kristen

Burris, Lilly

Hussey, Hanna

Thomas, Lili

Jones, Allyson

Repult, Jace

Driskill, Fayth

Hinds

Hinds

Walthall

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Tate

Newton

Montgomery

Simpson

Lee

George

Walthall

Madison

Lee

Lamar

George

Lee

Lamar

Lee

Union

Lawrence

Tishomingo

Tate

Lee

Lee

Greene

Lee

Lee

 - Black Beauty

 - Chief

 - Ritz

 - Rose Gold

 - Buttercup

 - Heza Skippin' Jack

 - Ransom Secret

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Champagne Only

 - Ritz

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Hes For Certain

 - LET THE GOOD TIMES GLOW

 - LS Jo Go Win

 - Bama

 - Hobo

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Stormy

 - Lucky Four Impressive Montery

 - Bella

 - Bit Bit

 - Storm

 - Bullet

 - What

 - Wilbur

 - Magnolia Ridge Royal Touch

-

-

-

-

54

82

67

53

468

349

166

280

97

405

170

112

90

408

262

244

434

141

429

449

55

393

285

407

354

185

402

414

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

4

10

8

20
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64

65

66

67

68

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Introductory Dressage, Walk/Trot (No Canter), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

Baldwin, Bonnie

Fleming, Haley

Haggerty, Hayden

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Molly

Knippers, Allegra

West, Maddie

Rice, Kaylee

Mayhall, Alyssa

Chumney, Lillianna

Miller, Caroline

Hunn, Danielle

Bennett, Madelyn

Stallings, Sydney

West, Maddie

Miller, Caroline

Bennett, Madelyn

Chumney, Lillianna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Hunn, Danielle

Stallings, Sydney

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Hunn, Danielle

Rice, Kaylee

Chumney, Lillianna

Fales, Sydney

Davidson, Kimberly

Singleton, Rachel

Lee, Abigail

Lee

Montgomery

George

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Lee

Leflore

George

Lee

Lee

Jackson

Madison

Madison

Lee

Lee

Madison

Lee

George

Jackson

Madison

Rankin

Jackson

Leflore

Lee

Walthall

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

 - Frodo

 - Belle

 - Bella Donna

 - Black Beauty

 - Honey Bear

 - Red Hot Superstar

 - Zacch

 - Pepper

 - Champagne Only

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Dallas

 - Quel le Reve

 - Pilot

 - Nala

 - Zacch

 - Dallas

 - Pilot

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Champagne Only

 - Quel le Reve

 - Nala

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Rockefellers Revenge

 - Pepper

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Dragonsmeade Eclipse

 - Chief

 - Black Beauty

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

-

-

-

-

-

421

212

248

471

463

65

360

325

170

405

420

135

79

91

360

420

79

405

170

135

91

25

133

325

405

7

82

54

87

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

11

9

6

4
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69

70

71

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Chumney, Lillianna

Padgett, Callie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Baldwin, Bonnie

West, Maddie

Hussey, Hanna

Hawkins, Riley

Lansdown, Sophie

Sweet, Cori

Fales, Sydney

Hunn, Danielle

Miller, Caroline

Greene, Sierra

Thomas, Lili

Haggerty, Hayden

Thompson, Molly

McDaniel, Randon

Witt, Aubrie

Ware, Katy Kendell

Holly, Emma

Thompson, Ezra

Horton, Caden

Howell, Orin

Lee

George

George

Lee

Rankin

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

George

George

Walthall

Jackson

Lee

Lamar

Lee

George

Oktibbeha

Union

Lamar

Montgomery

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Marion

Holmes

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Rowdy

 - Champagne Only

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Frodo

 - Zacch

 - Hes For Certain

 - Bama

 - Krymson N Blue

 - LS Jo Go Win

 - Starlight

 - Rockefellers Revenge

 - Dallas

 - LET THE GOOD TIMES GLOW

 - Smoke

 - Blondie

 - Honey Bear

 - Oompa

 - Bug

 - Midnight

 - Nelly

 - Candy

 - Cash

 - Dash

-

-

-

405

102

170

423

25

421

360

408

434

242

244

8

133

420

262

425

107

463

386

184

281

33

462

234

340

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

13

8
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72

73

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Roberts, Jodilyn

Morgan, Zayda

Davis, Addison

McDaniel, Randon

Johnson, Jenna

Polk, Sarah

Price, Haleigh

Weldon, River

Witt, Aubrie

Rossell, Jaci

Trotter, Katelyn

Kirby, Raylee

Holland, Tayton

Bailey, Bellamy

Pruitt, KK

Pavolini, Destinee

Flanagan, skyler

Holifield, Macey

Jones, Olivia

Chabert, Mattie

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Aylesworth, Camryn

Jackson, Emmie

Johnson, Jenna

Greene

Rankin

Lafayette

Union

Covington

Rankin

Hinds

Lafayette

Lamar

Rankin

Washington

Pontotoc

George

Rankin

Rankin

Stone

Leflore

Lamar

Pearl River

Lamar

Rankin

Marion

Walthall

Covington

 - Precious

 - Lucky

 - Keebler

 - Trip

 - Polkadot

 - Idaclaire

 - Fancy Jet

 - Dynamara

 - Rockstar

 - Prissy

 - Dakota

 - Smokey

 - Peppy

 - Swifty

 - Fancy Lacey Pants

 - Ty

 - Ruger

 - MG LENA DUN IT AGAIN (LENA)

 - Tuck

 - Fancy

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Paco

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - WYO

-

-

187

28

445

385

201

26

77

452

183

12

218

398

154

38

37

142

289

263

119

139

25

232

3

200

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

16

24
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74

75

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Cates, Lakyn

Hobgood, Abigail

Moore, Brooke

Kennedy, Kaitlyn

Ashley, Ada

Howell, Colton

Young, Samantha

McGreger, Laura

Utz, R.J.

Adams, Maddie

Loftin, Rylei

McMillan, Madison

Meeks, Tredell

Dearman, Chasity

Rice, Kaylee

Fales, Sydney

Konrad, Emelia

Hobgood, Victoria

Crowsey, Sarah

Holcomb, Tessa

Galloway, Mary Catherine

Thompson, Myra

Gill, John

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Lee

Pearl River

Jones

Scott

Wilkinson

Holmes

Rankin

Calhoun

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

George

Holmes

Pearl River

Leflore

Walthall

Lamar

Pearl River

Lamar

Stone

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Holmes

 - Maggie

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Coccoa's Taffy

 - Penny

 - Jets Flaming Dove

 - Frosty

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Lilly

 - Chico

 - Gypsy

 - LM Jazzin Holly

 - Scout

 - Daisy

 - Jack

 - Allie Cat

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Chief

 - Willie's Gypsy

 - Hobo

 - Who Me?

 - Star

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Mhoon

 - Red

-

-

403

191

203

39

59

335

101

363

378

377

235

245

318

189

327

9

96

192

141

249

60

466

381

322

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

17
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76

77

78

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Drewry, Morgan

Freely, Colby

Hussey, Hanna

Bentz, Lydia

Gill, Billy

Hickerson, Bailey

Woodham, Ally

Clayton, Semaja

Lee, Maloree

ORR, TAMA

Meyers, Riley

Bounds, Courtney

Thompson, Molly

Ware, Katy Kendell

Gillentine, Emma

Witt, Aubrie

Holly, Emma

Horton, Caden

Howell, Orin

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Weldon, Major

Johnson, Jenna

Morgan, Zayda

Roberts, Jodilyn

Polk, Sarah

Thompson, Atley

Price, Kolton

Weldon, River

Davis, Addison

Trotter, Katelyn

Cingolani, Lucy

Rossell, Jaci

Alcorn

Oktibbeha

Lee

Stone

Chickasaw

Prentiss

Copiah

Holmes

Lamar

Jackson

Tate

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lamar

Lamar

Rankin

Marion

Holmes

Montgomery

Lafayette

Covington

Rankin

Greene

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Hinds

Lafayette

Lafayette

Washington

Washington

Rankin

 - Steels Peppy Lena

 - Sadies French King

 - Scarletts Experss

 - Lady

 - Salsa

 - Fancy

 - Flash

 - Hard Times

 - Starshot

 - Snoopy Jones

 - Breezy

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Honey Bear

 - Midnight

 - Blue

 - Bug

 - Nelly

 - Cash

 - Dash

 - Sundance

 - Short Go

 - Polkadot

 - Lucky

 - Precious

 - Idaclaire

 - Black Beauty

 - Sam

 - Prissy

 - Keebler

 - Dakota

 - G'Ray

 - Prissy

-

-

-

443

345

412

236

379

419

47

329

271

173

311

89

463

281

257

184

33

234

340

279

456

201

28

187

26

471

84

453

445

218

332

12

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

9

15
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79

80

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Roberts, Julie

Holland, Tayton

Kirkland, Brayden

Chabert, Mattie

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

Weldon, River

Tutor, Anonia

Stogner, Presley

Gregory, Josie

Wilson, Mercie

Lewis, Dylan

Lachaussee, Chloe

Weldon, Major

Alexander, Sarah-Kathryn

Hobgood, Abigail

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Cates, Lakyn

McGreger, Laura

Rester, Kayleigh

Woodham, Kaylee

Smith, Cody

Walker, Katie

Howell, Colton

Young, Samantha

Greene

George

Pearl River

Lamar

Lincoln

Lafayette

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Calhoun

Hinds

Lamar

Lamar

Lafayette

Rankin

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Lee

Calhoun

George

Copiah

Lamar

Lamar

Holmes

Rankin

 - Mollie

 - Peppy

 - Bittera

 - Thunder

 - Pepper

 - Lenas Hollywood Legend

 - Bailey

 - Scout

 - Bo

 - Mary Larson

 - KC

 - NESTEAS LAST DROP (DOLI)

 - SF Gin And Juice

 - Turnin Trash to Cash

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Rita

 - Red

 - Lilly

 - Miss Alabama Gold

 - Sugar

 - Nancy

 - Foxy

 - Frosty

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

-

-

188

154

125

140

88

454

436

230

362

80

254

268

457

24

191

374

404

363

156

46

179

182

335

101

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

26

21



Class Placings

06/23/2018  03:36:59 PM Page 22 of 29

81

82

83

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Rice, Kaylee

Parker, Madison

Hobgood, Victoria

Drewry, Meagan

Crowsey, Sarah

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Saucier, Julia

Galey, Emilly

Willcutt, Macy

Thompson, Myra

Gill, John

Howell, Olivia

Woodham, Ally

Hussey, Hanna

Freely, Colby

Hickerson, Bailey

Lee, Maloree

Twiner, Lindsey

Bentz, Lydia

Gill, Billy

McCaskill, Janawa

Burris, Lilly

Smith, Matt

Abrams, Shelby

Thompson, Molly

Ware, Katy Kendell

Witt, Aubrie

Holly, Emma

Horton, Caden

Thompson, Ezra

Howell, Orin

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Harris, Karlee

Leflore

Smith

Pearl River

Alcorn

Lamar

Holmes

Forrest

Leflore

Lowndes

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Holmes

Copiah

Lee

Oktibbeha

Prentiss

Lamar

Yazoo

Stone

Chickasaw

Holmes

Tate

Lamar

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lamar

Rankin

Marion

Oktibbeha

Holmes

Montgomery

Lafayette

 - Teddy Bear

 - Buck

 - Willie's Gypsy

 - Mississippi Cool Cat

 - Hobo

 - Reba

 - Reno Catcus Star

 - Scarlett

 - Prince

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Mhoon

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Flash

 - Scarletts Experss

 - Sadies French King

 - Fancy

 - Starshot

 - Big and Stout

 - Lady

 - Salsa

 - Rodger

 - Bows Doc Lena

 - Mocha

 - Midas

 - Honey Bear

 - Midnight

 - Bug

 - Nelly

 - Cash

 - Candy

 - Dash

 - Sundance

 - Koko

-

-

-

320

22

192

442

141

321

206

317

383

466

381

339

47

412

345

419

271

120

236

379

302

288

181

473

463

281

184

33

234

462

340

279

447

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

16

9
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84

85

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Weldon, Major

Thompson, Atley

Cingolani, Lucy

Weldon, River

Polk, Sarah

Howard, Gabe

Roberts, Jodilyn

Rossell, Jaci

Johnson, Jenna

Vandevere, Garrett

Davis, Addison

Gillentine, Emma

Holland, Tayton

Bailey, Bellamy

Howard, Gabe

Weldon, River

Pruitt, KK

Flanagan, skyler

Jackson, Emmie

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

Roberts, Julie

Pavolini, Destinee

Holifield, Macey

White, Rylee

Lafayette

Oktibbeha

Washington

Lafayette

Rankin

Lauderdale

Greene

Rankin

Covington

Yazoo

Lafayette

Lamar

George

Rankin

Lauderdale

Lafayette

Rankin

Leflore

Walthall

Lincoln

Greene

Stone

Lamar

Covington

 - Dynamara

 - Black Beauty

 - G'Ray

 - Prissy

 - Idaclaire

 - Sugar

 - Precious

 - Prissy

 - Polkadot

 - oreo

 - Keebler

 - Zippy

 - Peppy

 - Swifty

 - Once A Milly

 - Lenas Hollywood Legend

 - Fancy Lacey Pants

 - Ruger

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Pepper

 - Mollie

 - Ty

 - MG LENA DUN IT AGAIN (LENA)

 - Neatsy CT Lena

-

-

459

471

332

453

26

152

187

12

201

129

445

256

154

38

151

454

37

289

3

88

188

142

263

199

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

24
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86

87

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Loftin, Rylei

Morgan, Tori

Korbe, Kyrstin

Cates, Lakyn

Woodham, Kaylee

Moore, Brooke

Polk, Sarah

McGreger, Laura

Fenton, Brianna

Cucullu, Kinley

Howell, Colton

Rice, Kaylee

Greene, Savannah

Crowsey, Sarah

Thompson, Myra

Meeks, Tredell

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Loper, Toree

Howell, Olivia

Hobgood, Victoria

Konrad, Emelia

Shepherd, Ashton

Parker, Madison

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

Rankin

Lamar

Lee

Copiah

Jones

Rankin

Calhoun

Jones

Lamar

Holmes

Leflore

Lamar

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Holmes

Holmes

Stone

Holmes

Pearl River

Lamar

Greene

Smith

 - Rita

 - LM Jazzin Holly

 - Kip

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Maggie

 - Sugar

 - Coccoa's Taffy

 - Flo Jo

 - Lilly

 - High Dollar Loper

 - BAY OF THE HOLY SPIRIT (SPIRIT

 - Frosty

 - Teddy Bear

 - Lucky

 - Hobo

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Daisy

 - Reba

 - Glory

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Willie's Gypsy

 - Chief

 - Brave Star

 - Sam

-

-

374

235

57

265

403

46

203

27

363

210

229

335

320

258

141

466

318

321

144

339

192

96

205

23

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

19
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88

90

91

92

93

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Calf Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Breakaway Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bentz, Lydia

Woodham, Ally

Drewry, Morgan

Hussey, Hanna

Konrad, Jacob

Freely, Colby

Lee, Maloree

Bounds, Courtney

Twiner, Lindsey

Gill, Billy

McCaskill, Janawa

Meyers, Tyler

Moody, Avery

McCaskill, Janawa

Clayton, Sinatra

Primers, Marquail

Fulgham, Jake

Utz, R.J.

McCaskill, Janawa

Inman, Rope

Moore, Colby

Garrett, Hunter

Holifield, Macey

Jackson, Olivia

Fulgham, Jake

Freely, Colby

Mayhall, Alyssa

Moran, Roman

Vickers, Owen

Twiner, Lindsey

Stone

Copiah

Alcorn

Lee

Harrison

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Rankin

Yazoo

Chickasaw

Holmes

Tate

Union

Holmes

Holmes

Holmes

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Holmes

Alcorn

Attala

Lee

Lamar

Franklin

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

George

Harrison

Chickasaw

Yazoo

 - Lady

 - Flash

 - Steels Peppy Lena

 - Scarletts Experss

 - Scout

 - Sadies French King

 - Starshot

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Big and Stout

 - Salsa

 - Rodger

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - Boss

 - Rodger

 - Golden Bars

 - Fella

 - Lucky

 - Chico

 - Rodger

 - Billy May Wonder

 - Measure the Spot

 - Royal Class Cash

 - MG LENA DUN IT AGAIN (LENA)

 - Shaken My Boon Boon

 - Lucky

 - Last Safari

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - SJB Docsdunwhizdit

 - California

 - Big and Stout

-

-

-

-

-

236

47

443

412

158

345

271

89

120

379

302

309

389

302

328

315

376

378

302

439

19

426

263

92

376

347

169

208

372

120

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

16

5

9

6

38
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95

96

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

Gill, Billy

Gill, John

McCaskill, Janawa

Primers, Marquail

Strickland, Gaston

Strickland, Peyton

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Vickers, Lessie

Moody, Samuel

Moody, Sarah

King, Hunter

King, McKinley

Homrighausen, Ambrel

Homrighausen, Caitlin

Moore, Colby

Moore, Makenzie

Bennett, Madelyn

Twiner, Lindsey

Meeks, Anthony

Meeks, Tredell

Crowsey, Sarah

Konrad, Emelia

Smith, Anna

Smith, Mercy

Cooley, Sarah

Howell, Olivia

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Holmes

Holmes

Newton

Newton

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Union

Union

Alcorn

Alcorn

Leflore

Leflore

Attala

Attala

Madison

Yazoo

Holmes

Holmes

Lamar

Lamar

Lamar

Lamar

Tate

Holmes

 - Salsa    (Header)

 - Bad    (Heeler)

 - Rodger    (Header)

 - Fella    (Heeler)

 - George    (Header)

 - Big Mama    (Heeler)

 - Rita

 - Honey

 - Gold N Pepto

 - Creeping Crelena

 - Peptos Stylish Girl

 - Holly Gold Quixote

 - Sadie

 - Junior

 - Measure the Spot

 - DAT A DOC

 - Gunner

 - Big and Stout

 - Hattie

 - Daisy

 - Hobo

 - Chief

 - Mad Max

 - King

 - May May

 - I'll Perk You Up

-

-

379

380

302

315

161

159

374

367

391

390

440

441

319

331

19

20

78

120

316

318

141

96

177

178

301

339

1

1

Day

Day

24

50

69

26

5

34

16

33

19

52

28

45

38

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

45
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97

98

99

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Thompson, Atley

Hobgood, Abigail

English, Nia

Stogner, Presley

Sanders, Melania

Jones, Olivia

Korbe, Kyrstin

Hogue, Lindsey

Moody, Joseph

Konrad, Elaina

Duthu, Abigail

Smith, Cody

Thompson, Myra

Moody, Avery

Konrad, Jacob

Gill, Billy

Crowsey, Sarah

Vandevere, Jewell

McCaskill, Janawa

King, McKinley

Konrad, Emelia

Vickers, Gracie

Bentz, Lydia

Rice, Kaylee

Thompson, Atley

Mayhall, Alyssa

Moran, Roman

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Ware, Katy Kendell

Cotten, Emma

Lachaussee, Chloe

Young, Samantha

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Marion

Pearl River

Lamar

Yazoo

Union

Lamar

Washington

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Union

Harrison

Chickasaw

Lamar

Yazoo

Holmes

Alcorn

Lamar

Chickasaw

Stone

Leflore

Oktibbeha

George

Harrison

Montgomery

Montgomery

Holmes

Lamar

Rankin

Chickasaw

Rankin

 - Black Beauty

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Peanut

 - Yella

 - Snots

 - Tuck

 - TIME TO CRUZ BLUHOT

 - Little Man

 - Pat

 - Spirit

 - Partee

 - Cash

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Boss

 - Scout

 - Salsa

 - Hobo

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Rodger

 - Holly Gold Quixote

 - Chief

 - Cowgirl

 - Lady

 - Pepper

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - SJB Docsdunwhizdit

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Midnight

 - Spirit

 - NESTEAS LAST DROP (DOLI)

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Mr Big

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

-

-

-

471

191

117

231

233

119

265

17

387

138

225

180

466

389

158

379

141

128

302

441

96

369

236

325

469

169

208

280

281

330

268

101

375

25

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

20

20
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100

101

102

103

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Ground Handling, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hussey, Hanna

Carwile, Bailey

Ross, McAuley

Greene, Sierra

Freely, Colby

Abrams, Shelby

Crowsey, Sarah

Thompson, Myra

Sanders, Audrey

Thomas, Lili

Moran, Roman

Moore, Kate

Mayhall, Alyssa

Holifield, Macey

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Ware, Katy Kendell

Hussey, Hanna

Thompson, Myra

Mars, Makyla

Abrams, Shelby

Freely, Colby

Sanders, Audrey

Mayhall, Alyssa

Young, Samantha

Sones, Lizzy

Jones, Olivia

Hobgood, Abigail

Garcia, Rosa Bella

English, Nia

Duthu, Abigail

Cotten, Emma

Lachaussee, Chloe

Lee

Montgomery

Madison

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Lee

Harrison

Yazoo

George

Lamar

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Montgomery

Lee

Oktibbeha

Lauderdale

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Lamar

George

Rankin

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Rankin

Pearl River

Washington

Holmes

Lamar

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - LET THE GOOD TIMES GLOW

 - Last Safari

 - Tank

 - Hobo

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Smokey

 - Smoke

 - SJB Docsdunwhizdit

 - Brownie

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - MG LENA DUN IT AGAIN (LENA)

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Mr Big

 - Midnight

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Mingo

 - Tank

 - Last Safari

 - Smokey

 - Playboys Sassy Lena

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Hershey

 - Tuck

 - Champagne N Fire

 - Kentuckys Dually Moon

 - Momma

 - Chief

 - Spirit

 - NESTEAS LAST DROP (DOLI)

-

-

-

-

406

211

90

262

347

474

141

467

259

425

208

40

169

263

280

375

281

406

467

108

474

347

259

169

101

131

119

191

25

190

226

330

268

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

21

14

15
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 99Number of Classes:  788Number of Exhibitors: 

104 Ranch Ground Handing, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Thompson, Myra

Sanders, Audrey

Crowsey, Sarah

Bennett, Sierra

Twiner, Lindsey

Thomas, Lili

Fleming, Haley

Cooley, Sarah

Lee

Lee

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Lamar

Pearl River

Yazoo

Lee

Montgomery

Tate

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Royal Class Cash

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Smokey

 - Hobo

 - Texas Rose

 - The Ultimate Guy

 - Smoke

 - Magnum

 - May May

-

406

426

467

259

141

110

118

425

214

301

1Day Number Shown: 10


